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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 103  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Cummings, Isla 1:56.94  NT
Rtw Monson  92 El-Kour, Emilia 2:02.00  NT
Rtw Monson  93 Iovtcheva, Sophia 2:03.04  NT
Rtw Monson  94 Joyce, Harper 2:12.73  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Afrifa-Stephens, Winter DQ 1:57.49  NT

 
Event 103  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Fornasier, Kayla 1:43.99  1:51.80
Rtw Monson 102 Latimore, Esme 1:50.33  1:48.73
Rtw Monson 103 Marsland, Heidi 1:51.01  2:00.36
Rtw Monson 104 Wakeling, Sophie 1:54.22  1:57.00

 
Event 103  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:33.78  1:45.89
Rtw Monson 112 Palmer, Matilda 1:45.82  1:48.78
Rtw Monson 113 Sela, Amelia 1:48.39  1:47.70
Rtw Monson 114 Valentine-Brown, Arabella 1:49.08  1:47.27
Rtw Monson 115 Branston, Darcey 1:52.54  1:51.80
Rtw Monson 116 Herbert, Lois 1:52.63  NT
Rtw Monson 117 Krojzl, Ellie 1:55.55  NT
Rtw Monson 118 Frost, Clara 1:59.24  1:59.51
Rtw Monson 119 De Silva Wijeyeratne, Alannah 2:06.14  2:19.17
Rtw Monson 1110 Vernon-Whitchurch, Harriet 2:10.01  NT

 
Event 103  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Saffer, Elsie 1:24.39  1:27.33
Rtw Monson 122 Fok, Miriam 1:36.59  1:38.20
Rtw Monson 123 De Saulles, Chloe 1:37.17  1:39.10
Rtw Monson 124 Morley, Ella 1:37.53  1:37.41
Rtw Monson 125 Todman, Issy 1:44.01  1:52.22
Rtw Monson 126 Hanafin, Emily 1:46.39  1:50.65
Rtw Monson 127 Macdonald, Alexa 1:56.08  NT
Rtw Monson 128 Richardson, Mollie 2:02.23  NT

 
Event 103  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Evans, Jessica 1:18.92  1:17.52
Rtw Monson 132 Ballach, Billie Marie 1:21.28  1:23.71
Rtw Monson 133 Elvidge, Julia 1:27.53  1:48.51
Rtw Monson 134 Dziki, Nel 1:30.55  1:29.87
Rtw Monson 135 Walmsley, Maya 1:30.66  1:31.24
Rtw Monson 136 Yedupati, Ishitha 1:34.48  1:39.18
Rtw Monson 137 Elliott, Eva 1:41.51  1:43.52
Rtw Monson 138 Pressly, Holly 1:43.14  1:48.62
Rtw Monson 139 Hill, Phoebe 1:49.22  2:07.17

 
Event 103  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Tollit, Zoe 1:16.62  1:16.19
Rtw Monson 142 Williams, Lowri 1:17.77  1:15.17
Rtw Monson 143 Cooley, Olivia 1:19.90  1:20.00
Rtw Monson 144 Davies, Mae 1:20.67  1:20.72
Rtw Monson 145 Jones, Bella 1:21.70  1:22.02
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 103  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 146 Wong, Valerie 1:27.12  1:26.58
Rtw Monson 147 Dobson, Poppy 1:35.00  1:38.59
Rtw Monson 148 Bennison, Imogen 1:37.69  1:42.92

 
Event 103  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Smith, Amalie 1:12.02  1:09.50
Rtw Monson 152 Deller, Lilly 1:19.58  1:19.09
Rtw Monson 153 Holmes, Grace 1:24.11  1:21.64
Rtw Monson 154 Hind, Maddie 1:26.08  NT
Rtw Monson 155 Frost, Julia 1:36.83  1:37.70

 
Event 103  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Oliver, Emilia 1:14.84  1:12.26
Rtw Monson 162 Fornasier, Lilia 1:22.61  1:20.96

 
Event 103  Women 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rtw Monson 151 Smith, Amalie 1:12.02 61:09.50
Rtw Monson 162 Oliver, Emilia 1:14.84 51:12.26
Rtw Monson 143 Tollit, Zoe 1:16.62 41:16.19
Rtw Monson 144 Williams, Lowri 1:17.77 31:15.17
Rtw Monson 135 Evans, Jessica 1:18.92 21:17.52
Rtw Monson 156 Deller, Lilly 1:19.58 11:19.09
Rtw Monson 147 Cooley, Olivia 1:19.90  1:20.00
Rtw Monson 148 Davies, Mae 1:20.67  1:20.72
Rtw Monson 139 Ballach, Billie Marie 1:21.28  1:23.71
Rtw Monson 1410 Jones, Bella 1:21.70  1:22.02
Rtw Monson 1611 Fornasier, Lilia 1:22.61  1:20.96
Rtw Monson 1512 Holmes, Grace 1:24.11  1:21.64
Rtw Monson 1213 Saffer, Elsie 1:24.39  1:27.33
Rtw Monson 1514 Hind, Maddie 1:26.08  NT
Rtw Monson 1415 Wong, Valerie 1:27.12  1:26.58
Rtw Monson 1316 Elvidge, Julia 1:27.53  1:48.51
Rtw Monson 1317 Dziki, Nel 1:30.55  1:29.87
Rtw Monson 1318 Walmsley, Maya 1:30.66  1:31.24
Rtw Monson 1119 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:33.78  1:45.89
Rtw Monson 1320 Yedupati, Ishitha 1:34.48  1:39.18
Rtw Monson 1421 Dobson, Poppy 1:35.00  1:38.59
Rtw Monson 1222 Fok, Miriam 1:36.59  1:38.20
Rtw Monson 1523 Frost, Julia 1:36.83  1:37.70
Rtw Monson 1224 De Saulles, Chloe 1:37.17  1:39.10
Rtw Monson 1225 Morley, Ella 1:37.53  1:37.41
Rtw Monson 1426 Bennison, Imogen 1:37.69  1:42.92
Rtw Monson 1327 Elliott, Eva 1:41.51  1:43.52
Rtw Monson 1328 Pressly, Holly 1:43.14  1:48.62
Rtw Monson 1029 Fornasier, Kayla 1:43.99  1:51.80
Rtw Monson 1230 Todman, Issy 1:44.01  1:52.22
Rtw Monson 1131 Palmer, Matilda 1:45.82  1:48.78
Rtw Monson 1232 Hanafin, Emily 1:46.39  1:50.65
Rtw Monson 1133 Sela, Amelia 1:48.39  1:47.70
Rtw Monson 1134 Valentine-Brown, Arabella 1:49.08  1:47.27
Rtw Monson 1335 Hill, Phoebe 1:49.22  2:07.17
Rtw Monson 1036 Latimore, Esme 1:50.33  1:48.73
Rtw Monson 1037 Marsland, Heidi 1:51.01  2:00.36
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 103  Women 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rtw Monson 1138 Branston, Darcey 1:52.54  1:51.80
Rtw Monson 1139 Herbert, Lois 1:52.63  NT
Rtw Monson 1040 Wakeling, Sophie 1:54.22  1:57.00
Rtw Monson 1141 Krojzl, Ellie 1:55.55  NT
Rtw Monson 1242 Macdonald, Alexa 1:56.08  NT
Rtw Monson  943 Cummings, Isla 1:56.94  NT
Rtw Monson 1144 Frost, Clara 1:59.24  1:59.51
Rtw Monson  945 El-Kour, Emilia 2:02.00  NT
Rtw Monson 1246 Richardson, Mollie 2:02.23  NT
Rtw Monson  947 Iovtcheva, Sophia 2:03.04  NT
Rtw Monson 1148 De Silva Wijeyeratne, Alannah 2:06.14  2:19.17
Rtw Monson 1149 Vernon-Whitchurch, Harriet 2:10.01  NT
Rtw Monson  950 Joyce, Harper 2:12.73  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Afrifa-Stephens, Winter DQ 1:57.49  NT


